Railway Guide – EN 45545
Practical guide with focus on
“electrotechnical equipment”
Foreword
Quite a few excellent technical articles have already been written on the different trades
of and undertakings by the railway. They deal with the topics from the author's specific
perspective in a competent manner and with the necessary level of detail. As a component
supplier for the railway sector, however, we need to consider another perspective.

in
g
-4
0°
C
st
ar
t,
ty
pe
-
te
st
ed
Description Item no.
12 … 24 V DC 24 V DC 1.3 A X X X QUINT4-PS/12-24DC/24DC/1.3/PT 1066716
24 V DC 24 V DC 5 A X X X X X QUINT4-PS/24DC/24DC/5/PT/CO 2910132
24 V DC 24 V DC 10 A X X X X   QUINT4-PS/24DC/24DC/10/PT/CO 2910133
24 V DC 24 V DC 20 A X X X X QUINT4-PS/24DC/24DC/20/SC/+ 1046881
24 V DC 48 V DC 10 A X X X QUINT-PS/24DC/48DC/10 2320128
48 … 110 V DC 24 V DC 2.5 A X X X QUINT4-PS/48-110DC/24DC/2.5/PT 1066708
60 … 72 V DC 24 V DC 10 A X X X X X X QUINT-PS/60-72DC/24DC/10/CO 2905011
96 … 110 V DC 24 V DC 10 A X X X X X X QUINT-PS/96-110DC/24DC/10/CO 2905012
Basic technical
information
Individual tables
for each product group